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Doctor of Philosophy diploma in philology presented to the doctoral student of 

Khazar University 

On December 28, 2022, Valida Samadova (Karimova), a doctoral student of Khazar 

University, was presented with a PhD diploma in philology at the Higher Attestation 

Commission under the President of the Republic of Azerbaijan. By the decision of 

the Higher Attestation Commission, she was awarded the scientific degree of 

Doctor of Philosophy in the field of philological sciences in the specialty 5708.01 – 

German languages. 

Note that Valida Karimova defended her dissertation at the Dissertation Council of 

the Azerbaijan University of Languages on the topic "The concept of the lower and 

upper layers of the sentence in the syntactic training of Noam Chomsky". 

 

Xəzər Universitetinin doktorantına filologiya üzrə fəlsəfə doktoru diplomu 

təqdim olundu 

2022-ci il dekabrın 28-də Azərbaycan Republikasının Prezidenti yanında Ali 

Attestasiya Komissiyasında (AAK) Xəzər Universitetinin doktorantı Validə 

Səmədovaya (Kərimova) filologiya üzrə fəlsəfə doktoru diplomu təqdim olundu. 

AAK-ın qərarı ilə ona 5708.01 – German dilləri ixtisasında filologiya elmləri elm 

sahəsi üzrə fəlsəfə doktoru elmi dərəcəsi verilmişdir. 

Qeyd edək ki, Validə Kərimova Azərbaycan Dillər Universitetinin Dissertasiya 

Şurasında “Noam Xomskinin sintaktik təlimində cümlənin alt və üst qatları 

konsepsiyası” mövzusunda dissertasiya müdafiə etmişdir. 
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